
Name of work- Providing watchman for watch & ward of pump house & premises at Nimgaon 

Wayal LIS Tah.Deulgaon Raja Dist.Buldhana for one year during 2026-27 

|S.N 
Name of Work 

A Providing watchman for watch & ward of pump 

|house pump house premises, mechanical & 
electrical equipments during two shift working in a 

|day at Nimgaon Wayal LIS for one year during 
2026-27. 

1 Watchman -2 no./day 

sdiCl0nea Esu |42 

EE/MDIAKI202.6. 

Seven 

ABSTRACT 

Estimate prepared by, 

(D MMfkute ) 
Sectional Engineer 

Gate Mfg. and Erec. 
Sub Div. No.1,Akola. 

Sarct (or RS. q183.18( SeCL. Lokh eghy 
three dhoL und one hungred.only 

No.of 

Months 

EXecuiVe cng1nee. 
Mechanical Division, 

AKO| A 

No. of 

man 

days 

12 730 

Adding EPF @ 12 % on Total payment of Rs.360000 
Adding Administrative charges @ 0.5 % on Total payment of Rs.360000 

Adding EDLI @ 0.5 % on Total payment of Rs.360000 
Adding ESIC @ 3.25 % on Total payment of Rs.535090 Adding LWC @ 1% on Total payment of Rs.535090 

Total 
Adding Insurence @1% 

Adding 18 % GST 
Total 

Rate 

Rs./day/w 

Rs.(-Six Lakh Eight Three Thousand One Hundred Eighty Seven Only ) 

atchman 

733.00 
Total 

Contractor Profit @ 10% 

Est checked by 

Akola 

(S.V Nirkhe) 
Deputy Engineer 

Amt Rs 

535090.00 
535090.00 
53509.00 
43200.00 
01800.00 
01800.00 
17390.43 
05350.90 

658140.33 
06581.40 

118465.26 

Gate Mfg. & Erection Sub Div No.1 

783187 
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