

ABSTRACT

Name of work - Providing watchman for watch & ward of pump house & premises at Nimgaon Wayal LIS Tah.Deulgaon Raja Dist.Buldhana for one year during 2026-27

S.N	Name of Work	No. of Months	No. of man days	Rate Rs./day/watchman	Amt Rs.
A	Providing watchman for watch & ward of pump house ,pump house premises,mechanical & electrical equipments during two shift working in a day at Nimgaon Wayal LIS for one year during 2026-27.				
1	Watchman - 2 no./day	12 ✓	730 ✓	733.00 ✓	535090.00 ✓
Total					535090.00 ✓
Contractor Profit @ 10 %					53509.00 ✓
Adding EPF @ 12 % on Total payment of Rs.360000					43200.00 ✓
Adding Administrative charges @ 0.5 % on Total payment of Rs.360000					01800.00 ✓
Adding EDLI @ 0.5 % on Total payment of Rs.360000					01800.00 ✓
Adding ESIC @ 3.25 % on Total payment of Rs.535090					17390.43 ✓
Adding LWC @ 1 % on Total payment of Rs.535090					05350.90 ✓
Total					658140.33 ✓
Adding Insurance @ 1 %					06581.40 ✓
Adding 18 % GST					118465.26 ✓
Total					783187 ✓

Seven
Rs. (~~Six~~ Lakh Eight Three Thousand One Hundred Eighty Seven Only)

Estimate prepared by,


(D M Murkute)
Sectional Engineer
Gate Mfg. and Erec.
Sub Div. No.1, Akola.

Est checked by


(S. V. Nirkhe)
Deputy Engineer
Gate Mfg. & Erection Sub Div No.1
Akola

Sanctioned Esti 142

EE/MD/AK/2026... D. 06/02/2026

Sanctd for Rs. 7,83,187/- (Seven Lakh eighty three thousand one hundred only eighty seven)


Executive Engineer.
Mechanical Division,
AKOLA